





SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

Attention Tinley Park Businesses:

Your business has the unique opportunity to become a Presenting Sponsor of the 2022 Downtown Tinley Irish Parade. The parade is scheduled to step off from Central Middle School (18146 S. Oak Park Avenue) at 1:00 pm on March 6th and proceed north on Oak Park Avenue to 171st Street. With approximately 80 entries and thousands of viewers, this is an opportunity you won't want to miss!

This \$595 Presenting Sponsorship Includes:

- Parade entry
- Name or logo on lead parade banner
- Name or logo on promotional materials including the poster that is promoted on the school districts' virtual backpacks, on the Tinley Park website and the Community Email (10,000 subscribers)
- Recognition on the Downtown Tinley Facebook page (over 9,000 followers)
- Extended announcer recognition at reviewing stand; please provide a "script" with three to four sentences about your entry.

Additional Opportunities:

In addition to presenting sponsorships, businesses also have the opportunity to have their parade entry waived by sponsoring approved entries that require an honorarium including bands and other specialty groups or appearances. Please contact marketing@tinleypark.org for more information.

Only five businesses will have this opportunity. Applications will be accepted on a first come, first served basis by February 11th. If you are interested in becoming one of the presenting sponsors, please fill out this form and return it to the Village of Tinley Park or marketing@tinleypark.org.

Company:	Contact Name:
Address:	City:
State: Zip: Phone:	
E-mail:W	/ebsite:
Sponsor Rep Signature	
Printed Name:	Date:
Type of Entry: 🛛 Amateur Float 🔲 Professional Float	Performance Group Walking Group or Vehicle
Please include how much space you will need at line-up:	
Script:	

Please submit this agreement with payment to: Village of Tinley Park, 16250 S. Oak Park Avenue, Tinley Park, 60477. Credit card payments are accepted in person only.